

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. BABAN RAM.....A.E. R.W.D
Work Sub-Div.....A.E. DEO.....

Yc
5/11/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Divn. of
Works Division, Aurangabad

Form No. 124.

E.E. A-BAD DIRECTOR.

A.E. DEO ASSISTANT.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

213306

Sri BABAN RAM, A.E. DEO

Quantity of work done

Quantity of work done

दिना. २२/११/२०२१

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Restoration of Road from D.C. Keshavnagar Road under F.R.D.R.					
Agency - Departmental					
Date of Est. - 18.09.81					

(1) Providing & Laying,
 Filling brick bottom
 ditches etc - - -

1 X 30.00 M X 3.30 M X 0.150 M =	14.95 M ³
1 X 30.00 M X 3.400 M X 0.200 M =	20.40 M ³
4 X 30.00 M X 3.500 M X 0.366 M =	153.72 M ³
1 X 30.00 M X 3.300 M X 0.130 M =	19.50 M ³
1 X 30.00 M X 3.400 M X 0.200 M =	20.40 M ³
1 X 15.00 M X 3.350 M X 0.200 M =	10.05 M ³
2 X 30.00 M X 3.500 M X 0.500 M =	105.00 M ³
1 X 5.00 M X 3.40 M X 0.200 M =	4.76 M ³
1 X 30.00 M X 3.50 M X 0.350 M =	36.75 M ³
1 X 30.00 M X 3.40 M X 0.400 M =	40.80 M ³
1 X 15.00 M X 3.40 M X 0.300 M =	15.30 M ³
1 X 5.00 M X 3.50 M X 0.300 M =	5.25 M ³
Continuation 1 X 30.00 X 3.40 M X 0.330 M =	33.66 M ³
	460.74 M ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of Work - Restoration
of Road From Deco
Kachampur Road under
F.D.R.

Date of measurement 25.07.21

(1) Providing & laying

bitting brick bats

in dutches etc

(Qty vide TMB, P-1)
480 M² 480.74 M²

@ Rs 1498.60 / M² = Rs 720437.20

(2) Sand filling in

foundation Trenches

as per Technical

Specification

Qty vide TMB, P-2

143.86 M³

@ Rs 501.55 / M³ = Rs 72153.00

Rs 792590.20

Add 12% (L.S.T) (+) 95111.00

887,701.20

Add 1% (L.C) (+) 7926.00

Rs. 895627.20

Add Saignamage @ 10% (+) 59388.00

Rs. 955,000.20

Provalh

4/12/21

JE

4/12/21
A00

CSP
Yachp
4/12/21